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Yes You Can!!!  Stop paying rent when you can buy this 
updated 1,156 sq.ft. 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, semi-detached 
home on a beautiful mature lot! Great location close to 
“GO”, shops, schools & more! Just move in.                                                                  
$299,900.00                  Acton         MLS#W3293019                              

Sold 
If  I Had A Hammer!!!  A ton of nails, gallons of paint, 
shingles & tons of elbow grease, I might be able to fix this 
3 bdrm raised bungalow with garage to the perfect family 
home. Good sized fenced lot, great location to schools! 
$334,900.00          Georgetown       MLS#W3323140

Sold 
Made In The Shade of Giant Pines in the beautiful & 
exclusive Pine Ridge Estates! This stunning  2,800 sq.ft., 
3+2 bdrm, 5 bath, custom bungalow  is nestled on just 1 
acre. Renovated with all the bells & whistles. Stunning! 
$874,900.00                  Erin            MLS#X3294672

Sold Sold 
It’s Hard To Be Humble!  When you own this sprawling 
almost 1800 sq.ft., 2+2 bdrm bungalow on a gorgeous 
2.5 acre lot! Decorated with designers flair from top to 
bottom! Finished lower level with walk-up to 3 car garage
$899,900.00              Acton            MLS#W3327133

Be The New Kid On The Block!! In this delightful 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath home located on a terrific family friendly street! 
Sun-filled main level with 9” ft ceilings, dark hardwood & ceramic flooring. Well-designed open concept 
kitchen/breakfast/family room with great space, cozy gas fireplace & W/O to interlock patio & fenced yard. 3 spacious 
bedrooms, the master with 4pc & W/I closet. Separate side entrance a bonus.  Easy walk to schools, shopping & parks. 
$569,900.00                                                         Georgetown                                                          MLS#NEW

houseope
n SUNDAY 2-4 pm

18 Serenity St., Georgetown 
Host: Ian Dudgeon

Take Me I’m Yours!!  Lovingly updated & cared for 4 bedroom home in a great central location. Main level offers 
hardwood flooring in living & dining room, walkout to private mature fenced lot with patio & above ground pool! Updated 
kitchen with breakfast bar & sparkling granite counters. Upper level offers 4 spacious bedrooms all with hardwood & main 
4 piece bath. Nicely finished Lower level with rec rm & sitting area both with durable laminate flooring & wainscotting. 
$489,900.00                                                          Georgetown                                               MLS#W3328083

houseope
n SUNDAY 2-4 pm

161 Mountainview Rd S., Georgetown

Host: Karen Hickling

A Price On Priceless!!  Unmatched quality throughout this stunning 3,395 sq.ft. custom built home - designer/builder  
John Sever. Nestled on just under 10 acres of paradise! Covered patio complete with pot lights & fireplace, fabulous 
gourmet kitchen with 50 sq.ft. Cesarstone island, main level in-law suite with full kitchen & fully finished lower level. Sun 
filled living on all 3 levels! A truly exceptional home built to bring nature in all year round! Attention to detail throughout.  
$1,999,900.00                                                    Rural Halton                                                MLS# W3310724

Hold Your Horses! Stunning custom built 4,500 sq.ft. executive bungalow nestled on 45 acres - ideal for an equestrian 
or hobby farm w/2 ponds. This spacious & gracious home offers quality features throughout - imported porcelain tile, 
hrdwd, pot lights, 2-sided fp & Kitchen with all the bells & whistles! Massive Rec rm w/2 bdrm, 3 pc bath , tons of storage 
& W/O to patio. Enjoy the privacy of country living with Georgetown, Acton & 401/407 highways just a short drive away!    
$1,499,000.00                                             Halton & Erin Boundary                                         MLS#X3303328

Let The Sun Shine In!! Move right into this bright 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath townhome! Easy to clean laminate flooring in the 
kichen & dining room. Walk-out to deck & fenced yard. Cute kitchen with breakfast bar - good workspace & storage. all 3 
bdrms offer double closets, laminate flooring & share the updated 4 pc bath. Finished basement with 2 pc bath & laundry 
area. Well maintained complex with friendly neighbours. Centrally located, just a short walk to shops, parks & schools. 
$259,900.00                                                        Georgetown                                                MLS# W3337063

Well Maintained & freshly pained 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath semi-detached home of approx. 1,760 sq.ft. backing on to a 
gorgeous ravine! Recently updated front walk & drive welcome you into this lovingly cared for home. Sun-filled main level 
offers a formal living room with hardwood & renovated eat-in kitchen with W/O to the yard overlooking the ravine - great 
for entertaining! Spacious master with W/I closet & 3pc. Lower level partially finished just needs some finishing touches.
$479,900.00                                                           Oakville                                                   MLS#W3335270


